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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 1 2 3 4 

  
   Lunch Shiprock 

Restaurant 
14011 N. Bush 
Hwy 1130am 
contact Terry  

 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
Chandler 
Symphony Free 
Concert Carpool 
2pm performance 
3pm  

Kiss and Tell 
Hale Theatre 
carpool 630pm 

Singles Potluck 
530pm  

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am  
 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 Coffee Social 
730am Read 
Hall 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 Movie Monday 
The Fall Guy 
Details to 
follow  

Cards Read Hall 
1pm  

Dinner Cheddar 
Scratch Kitchen 2530 
Chandler Blvd 
Chandler 430pm 
contact Karol  

DVRC Potluck 
5pm Read Hall  

AZ Wine 
Wagon $99 
carpool 730am 
contact Kathie 
by Apr. 24 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Sunday Games 
Read Hall 1pm   

  Cards Read Hall 
1pm 

Singles Meeting Read 
Hall 930am_______ 

Dominoes Read Hall 
6pm  

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 Coffee Social 
730am Read 
Hall 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

We Ko Pa 
Bingo  
Carpool 3pm 
contact Kathie   

Memorial Day  Cards Read Hall 
1pm 
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Kathie 480 830 6641 Karol 602 300 4402 Terry 419 308 1832 

 

 

May 3 Fri. 1130am Lunch Shiprock Restaurant 14011 N. Bush Hwy carpool 11am meet at restaurant at  1130.  
Contact Terry  

May 5 Sun. 2pm carpool 3pm performance Chandler Symphony Free Concert contact Kathie      

May 6 Mon. 630pm Hale Theatre  Kiss and Tell 630pm carpool 730pm show contact Kathie  

May 7  Tue. 530pm Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share.  

May 8 Wed. 930am Singles Meeting Read Hall 

May 9 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

May 11 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

May 13 Mon. TBD Movie Monday The Fall Guy Details to follow 

May 14 Tue. 1pm  Cards Read Hall Activity Room 

May 15 Wed. 430pm  Dinner Cheddar’s Scratch Kitchen 2530 W Chandler Blvd Chandler Carpool 345pm 
meet at restaurant 430pm contact Karol 

May 16 Thur. 5pm  DVRC potluck  Read Hall 

May 17 Fri.   730am  Carpool for AZ Wine Wagon $99 by Apr. 24.  Full day tour of 3 Wineries near 
Cottonwood. Purchase Food and Wine at wineries. Food and beverages permitted on the 
bus.  

May 19 Sun. 1pm   Sunday Games Read Hall Meet in the Activity room to play cards or board games.  

May 21 Tue. 1pm Cards Read Hall Activity Room 

May 22 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

May 22 Wed 6pm  Dominoes  Read Hall  

May 23 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

May 25 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social Read Hall  

May 26 Sun. 3pm carpool We Ko Pa Bingo  Doors open 330pm Games start at 630pm  

May 27 Mon.   Memorial Day 
 

 


